不锈钢 · 钛合金用钻头
 Coolant-Through Carbide Drill Series for Stainless Steel and Titanium Alloy
ADO-SUS
ADO-SUS-3D · ADO-SUS-5D
1
使用工具
Tool ADO-SUS-5D
尺寸

International Standard
ISO 15510
欧标
Europe
美标
U.S.A.
国标
China
EN UNS （AISI） GB
铁素体・
马氏体不锈钢
Ferritic Stainless Steel・
Martensitic
Stainless Steel
1
SUS405 X6CrAl13 1.4002 S40500 405 S11348
SUS430 X6Cr17 1.4016 S43000 430 S11710
SUS410 X12Cr13 1.4006 S41000 410 S41010
SUS410S X6Cr13 1.4 S41008 S41008
2
SUS420J1 X20Cr13 1.4021 S42000 420 S42020
SUS420J2 X30Cr13 1.4028 S42000 420 S42030
不锈钢记号对照表  Stainless Steel Symbol Chart by Standard
奥氏体不锈钢
Austenitic
Stainless Steel
Austenitic
Stainless Steel
3
SUS303 X10CrNiS18-9 1.4305 S30300 303 S30317
SUS304 X5CrNi18-10 1.4301 S30400 304 S30408
SUS304L X2CrNi18-9 1.4307 S30403 304L S30403
SUS305 X6CrNi18-12 1.4303 S30500 305 S30510
SUS309S X6CrNi23-13 1.495 S30908 309S S30908
SUS310S X6CrNi25-20 1.4951 S31008 310S S31008
SUS316 X5CrNiMo17-12-2 1.4401 S31600 316 S31608
SUS316L X2CrNiMo17-12-2 1.4404 S31603 316L S31603
SUS316Ti X6CrNiMoTi17-12-2 1.4571 S31635 S31668
SUS317L X2CrNiMo19-14-4 1.4438 S31703 317L S31703
SUS347 X6CrNiNb18-10 1.455 S34700 347 S34778
4
SUS301 X5CrNi17-7 1.4319 S30100 301 S30110
SUS301L X2CrNiN18-7 1.4318 S30153 S30153
SUS304N1 X5CrNiN19-9 1.4315 S30451 304N S30458
SUS304N2 S30452
二相体不锈钢
Duplex Stainless Steel
5 SUS329J1 X6CrNiMo26-4-2 S32900 329
6
SUS329J3L X2CrNiMoN22-5-3 1.4462 S32205 S22053
SUS329J4L X2CrNiMoN25-7-3 S31260 S22583
S32750